Kombinierte EMV- und Ableitstromreduktionsfilter
Combined EMC and leakage current reduction filters
NF-KC-DAR
Produktdatenblatt
  Product data sheet
For suppression of
unwanted leakage
currents ≥ 2 kHz

g	 Verhindert ungewollte FI-Auslösungen
g	Geeignet für Frequenzumrichter und Servoregler
	 mit langer Motorleitung
REDUCTION OF LEAKAGE CURRENTS
g	Nominal currents from 10 A up to 180 A
g	Reduction of leakage current in the range
	 of the switching frequency
g	Significant EMC improvement
g	 Prevents unwanted RCD trippings
g	 Suitable for frequency inverters and servo controllers
	 with long motor cables
Kombinierte EMV- und Ableitstromreduktionsfilter
Combined EMC and leakage current reduction filters
Netzfilter NF-KC-DAR | RFI filters NF-KC-DAR
* Schraubklemmen (Größenangabe der Klemmen für flexible Drähte) | Screw terminals (Size of terminals for flexible wires)
NF-KC-DAR-16 16
520 2
1,5
-
325 60 85 310 40 Ø6.0 295 - 40 35 *6 mm2 M6 -
NF-KC-DAR-40 40 1,8 380 50 105 365 30 Ø6.0 350 - 34 33 *6 mm2 M6 -
NF-KC-DAR-63 63 3,7 400 80 135 385 60 Ø6.7 370 - 60 65 *25 mm2 M6 -
NF-KC-DAR-100 100 4,8 400 90 150 385 65 Ø6.7 370 - 64 70 *50 mm2 M10 -
NF-KC-DAR-130 130 5,2 400 90 150 385 65 Ø6.7 370 - 64 70 *50 mm2 M10 -
Nen
ns
tro
m (A